

In The Court of the District Judge Birbhum, Suri

Other Suit - 10 of 2023
CNR : WBBB-01-002495-2023

Present :- Sri Sarajit Mazumdar ,(JO Code : WB00646)
District Judge-in-charge, Birbhum

Order No.- 06
18-06-2024

The case record is put-up today as yesterday was declared as holiday.

Ld. regular PO is on leave. Ld. ADJ, 4th Court, Suri, Birbhum is in charge.

Fix **31.07.2024** for filing written objection.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- Sri Sarajit Mazumder
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code : WB00646

Sd/- Sri Sarajit Mazumder
District Judge, Birbhum
In-charge
JO Code : WB00646